106 LBS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

113LBS
1sT

2ND
3RD

4TH

120 LBS
1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH

126 LBS
1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH

132LBS
1sT

2ND
3RD

4TH

138 LBS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

145LBS
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

OUTSTANDING VARSITY WRESTLER:

Powell Invitational Wrestling Tournament

Schafer/LAN
Crawford/RM
Wozney/POW
Plummer/COD

Currier, C/COL
Cooper/SHE
Clark, T./KW
Pfisterer/WR

Currier, G/COL
Burton/BUF
Reiner/BUF
Castle V/THE

Goss/SHE
Karst/POW
Torgerson/COL
Dickerman/COD

Hastings/SHE
Currier, S/COL
Urbach/POW
Delgado/RAW

Von Rein/LAN
Brenton/NC
Reynolds/RAW
Parham/POW

Galey, T./KW
Catlin/POW
Hill/GRE
Nelson/WOR

Tanner Galey

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

Rude/NC
Kiser/KW

McConnell/LAN
Galloway/COL

Wilkinson/SHO
Smith/GIL

McKinney/LAN
Atwell/BUF

Rhoades/NC
Craig/POW

McKinsey/GIL
Berry, K/NC

Atkinson/NC
Jaure/KW

WEIGHT:

152 LBS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

160 LBS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

170LBS
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

182 LBS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

195LBS
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

220LBS
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

285LBS
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

VARSITY FINAL RESULTS

Salazar/KW
Klein/RAW

Widdicombe/POW

Blaede/COL

Miller/GIL
Larson/THE
Davis/POW
Hamilton/NC

Brown, C/NC
Cowan/SHE
Minge/SHO
Hoge/COL

Hendry/KW
Delk/SHE
Flickenger/COD
Brown, T/NC

Baker/DUB
Music/SHE
Thompson/POW
Berry, B/NC

Redland/GRE
Sessions/COL
Jolley/LOV
Forster/SHO

Yates/COL
Stringer/POW
Davidson/RAW
Smith, A./RAW

TOWN:

Kelly Walsh

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

Burgos/GRE
Bernardis/NC

Diede/BUF
Peel/KW

McCreery/WOR
Araiza/WOR

Welborn/SHE
McDaniel/KW

Mock/GIL
McFarland/THE

Chambers/SHE
Shelstad/GIL

Gard/POW
Bernstein/GRE



