Powell Invitational Wrestling Tournament VARSITY FINAL RESULTS

106 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Schafer/LAN Crawford/RM Wozney/POW Plummer/COD	5TH 6TH	Rude/NC Kiser/KW	152 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Salazar/KW Klein/RAW Widdicombe/POW Blaede/COL	5TH 6TH	Burgos/GRE Bernardis/NC
113 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Currier, C/COL Cooper/SHE Clark, T./KW Pfisterer/WR	5TH 6TH	McConnell/LAN Galloway/COL	160 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Miller/GIL Larson/THE Davis/POW Hamilton/NC	5TH 6TH	Diede/BUF Peel/KW
120 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Currier, G/COL Burton/BUF Reiner/BUF Castle V/THE	5TH 6TH	Wilkinson/SHO Smith/GIL	170 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Brown, C/NC Cowan/SHE Minge/SHO Hoge/COL	5TH 6TH	McCreery/WOR Araiza/WOR
126 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Goss/SHE Karst/POW Torgerson/COL Dickerman/COD	5TH 6TH	McKinney/LAN Atwell/BUF	182 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Hendry/KW Delk/SHE Flickenger/COD Brown, T/NC	5TH 6TH	Welborn/SHE McDaniel/KW
132 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Hastings/SHE Currier, S/COL Urbach/POW Delgado/RAW	5TH 6TH	Rhoades/NC Craig/POW	195 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Baker/DUB Music/SHE Thompson/POW Berry, B/NC	5TH 6TH	Mock/GIL McFarland/THE
138 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Von Rein/LAN Brenton/NC Reynolds/RAW Parham/POW	5TH 6TH	McKinsey/GIL Berry, K/NC	220 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Redland/GRE Sessions/COL Jolley/LOV Forster/SHO	5TH 6TH	Chambers/SHE Shelstad/GIL
145 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Galey, T./KW Catlin/POW Hill/GRE Nelson/WOR	5TH 6TH	Atkinson/NC Jaure/KW	285 LBS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	Yates/COL Stringer/POW Davidson/RAW Smith, A./RAW	5TH 6TH	Gard/POW Bernstein/GRE

OUTSTANDING VARSITY WRESTLER: WEIGHT: TOWN:
Tanner Galey 145 Kelly Walsh